2/20/2026

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6
8

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$67.50
$78.30
$40.50

$186.30
$753.00
$225.00

$978.00
$140.25

$140.25
$240.00
$24.00

$264.00

$1,568.55

Winners

$0.00
$103.00
$10.70

$113.7
$600.00
$0.00

$600.C
$326.00

$326.C
$312.00
$9.60

$321.€

$1,361.°



