

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$67.50	\$0.00
	BEST BET	6	\$78.30	\$103.00
	BEST BET	8	\$40.50	\$10.70
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$186.30</b>	<b>\$113.70</b>
	BONUS BA	2	\$753.00	\$600.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$225.00	\$0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$978.00</b>	<b>\$600.00</b>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$140.25	\$326.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$140.25</b>	<b>\$326.00</b>
	SPOTLITE	2	\$240.00	\$312.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$24.00	\$9.60
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$264.00</b>	<b>\$321.60</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,568.55</b>	<b>\$1,361.30</b>